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Women / XB / Child
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Esha Gurusamy121
CGA

9.150 9.025 9.6009.300 37.075
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Chen104
Accel

8.800 8.850 9.1259.250 36.025
8T 4 2 4 2 

2 

Keira Valente158
West Coast

9.250 8.625 9.1508.725 35.750
2 7T 8 3 3 

3 

Jazelle Silverstein157
West Coast

9.225 8.450 9.0008.675 35.350
3 12 10 7 4T

4T

Eva Mercer111
Accel

8.800 8.600 9.0258.925 35.350
8T 9 5 6 4T

4T

Kaiya Agin143
Redwood Empire

9.300 8.750 8.6008.575 35.225
1 5 11 10* 6T

6T

Alexis Ivankov138
Gymtowne SSF

9.050 8.725 8.6008.850 35.225
6 6 6 10* 6T

6T

Sarah Wong118
Accel

8.725 9.200 9.1008.125 35.150
10 1 13 5 8 

8 

Jena Trouan114
Accel

8.450 8.625 9.2258.700 35.000
11 7T 9 2 9 

9 

Skylar Chin134
Gymtowne SSF

9.125 8.575 8.4008.825 34.925
5 10T 7 12 10 

10 

Aanya Patel126
CGA

8.400 8.575 8.7009.050 34.725
12 10T 4 9 11 

11 

Mila Linker110
Accel

8.250 8.300 8.8509.175 34.575
13 13 3 8 12 

12 

Evie Lewis124
CGA

8.950 8.900 8.2008.400 34.450
7 3 12 14 13 

13 

Cali Weinshel116
Accel

7.850 7.400 8.3758.000 31.625
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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